SiVend HG 15 TT Espresso
Variant 4301




SiVend HG 15 TT Espresso
Variant 4301

Introduction

15 large, freely programmable selection buttons
Flat glass-fronted door

Glass front made from safety glass, easy to clean
High performance grinder

High-Tech Peek-Brewer

Coffee servings from 6 to 14g

Configuration

m 1 large bean container*
m 4 instant containers*
m 3 mixer units

* bean container: 2.5 kg or 6.5 |
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Instant product container: 43 mm: approx. 1.51- 64 mm: approx. 2.1 |- 137 mm: approx. 4.5 |

Containers

Container width (approx.) 43 mm
Container volume (approx.) 1,500 ccm
Instant coffee -

Sugar 1,200 g
Topping -

Tea -

Soup -

64 mm
2,100 ccm
500 g
1,700 g
1,000 g
2,0004g
1,000 g
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137 mm
4,500 ccm



SiVend HG 15 TT Espresso e

Variant 4301 GERMANY

Chocolate powder - 1,500 g 2,700 g
Coffee beans Bean container 2,500 g



Sielaff GmbH & Co. KG
Automatenbau Herrieden
Miinchener Str. 20
91567 Herrieden
Germany

Phone: +49 9825 18-0
Telefax: +49 9825 18-311155
info@sielaff.de

www.sielaff.com
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See here for our
company profile video

Technical changes and errors excepted.

Allillustrations are exemplary and may include optional equipment.
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